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Main characteristics

Length over all

Length betw. pp

Moulded breadth

Moulded depth
Summerdrought

Dredging draught

Deadweight summerdraught
Deadweight dredging draught
Hopper capacity

(to lowest edge of overflow)
Propulsion

Trial speed ot 6,40 m.
Dredging depth

94,80 m.
89,80
16,60

8,00

6,45

7,15

5900 ton
6725 ton

2800 m3
2388 kW
11 kts.
abt. 30 m
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